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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 208 ALVISI N. 2:10.030
Migliore

1 2:29.524 10:52:48.179

2 3:59.910 10:56:48.089

3 2:10.840 10:58:58.929

4 2:50.588 11:01:49.517

5 2:10.591 11:04:00.108

6 2:27.404 11:06:27.512

7 2:10.030 11:08:37.542

8 2:11.397 11:10:48.939

 Po. 2 - # 31 MARTORANO P. + 00.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.242 10:52:36.649

2 2:20.342 10:54:56.991

3 2:13.130 10:57:10.121

4 2:10.612 10:59:20.733

5 4:27.221 11:03:47.954

6 2:21.354 11:06:09.308

7 2:11.239 11:08:20.547

8 2:11.451 11:10:31.998

 Po. 3 - # 211 PINI R. + 00.996
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.725 10:52:42.384

2 2:19.410 10:55:01.794

3 2:12.683 10:57:14.477

4 3:27.131 11:00:41.608

5 2:13.242 11:02:54.850

6 2:40.936 11:05:35.786

7 2:11.026 11:07:46.812

8 2:13.985 11:10:00.797

9 2:11.645 11:12:12.442

 Po. 4 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 05.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.565 11:01:04.036

2 2:16.846 11:03:20.882

3 2:15.833 11:05:36.715

4 3:06.004 11:08:42.719

5 2:15.601 11:10:58.320

 Po. 5 - # 81 GARATTONI M. + 06.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.167 10:53:18.201

2 2:21.413 10:55:39.614

3 3:26.181 10:59:05.795

4 2:19.836 11:01:25.631

5 2:18.137 11:03:43.768

6 2:47.638 11:06:31.406

7 2:16.509 11:08:47.915

8 2:17.403 11:11:05.318

 Po. 6 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. + 06.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.069 10:53:50.105

2 2:26.458 10:56:16.563

3 2:17.825 10:58:34.388

4 2:42.415 11:01:16.803

5 2:16.535 11:03:33.338

6 2:41.973 11:06:15.311

7 2:28.436 11:08:43.747

8 2:17.375 11:11:01.122

 Po. 7 - # 219 LOMBARDO Y. + 06.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.882 10:52:56.210

2 2:16.546 10:55:12.756

3 3:39.423 10:58:52.179

4 2:27.615 11:01:19.794

5 2:38.763 11:03:58.557

6 2:21.068 11:06:19.625

7 2:25.726 11:08:45.351

8 2:27.477 11:11:12.828

 Po. 8 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 06.573
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.713 10:55:10.375

2 2:31.840 10:57:42.215

3 2:28.906 11:00:11.121

4 2:17.343 11:02:28.464

5 2:18.081 11:04:46.545

6 2:49.865 11:07:36.410

7 2:17.086 11:09:53.496

8 2:16.603 11:12:10.099

 Po. 9 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C.+ 06.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.982 10:58:25.011

2 2:24.320 11:00:49.331

3 2:24.914 11:03:14.245

4 2:25.712 11:05:39.957

5 2:23.559 11:08:03.516

6 2:16.939 11:10:20.455

 Po. 10 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 08.170
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.380 10:53:11.756

2 2:30.899 10:55:42.655

3 2:25.192 10:58:07.847

4 4:23.170 11:02:31.017

5 2:24.239 11:04:55.256

6 2:36.613 11:07:31.869

7 2:18.200 11:09:50.069

8 2:19.073 11:12:09.142

 Po. 11 - # 47 SAVI M. + 08.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.017 10:53:13.987

2 2:24.178 10:55:38.165

3 2:26.662 10:58:04.827

4 2:18.415 11:00:23.242

5 2:20.539 11:02:43.781

6 4:07.227 11:06:51.008

7 2:22.059 11:09:13.067

8 2:19.432 11:11:32.499

 Po. 12 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A.+ 09.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.366 10:53:08.364

2 2:23.889 10:55:32.253

3 2:26.215 10:57:58.468

4 2:19.458 11:00:17.926

5 2:53.507 11:03:11.433

6 3:12.869 11:06:24.302

7 2:22.629 11:08:46.931

8 2:19.908 11:11:06.839

 Po. 13 - # 323 COGOLI G. + 10.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.532 10:53:23.480

2 2:30.028 10:55:53.508

3 2:29.067 10:58:22.575

4 2:20.824 11:00:43.399

5 3:36.585 11:04:19.984

6 2:20.566 11:06:40.550

7 2:36.885 11:09:17.435

8 2:36.016 11:11:53.451

 Po. 14 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 11.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.109 10:53:25.750

2 2:30.365 10:55:56.115

3 2:29.555 10:58:25.670

4 2:21.405 11:00:47.075

5 2:22.097 11:03:09.172

6 4:50.313 11:07:59.485

7 2:49.236 11:10:48.721

 Po. 15 - # 36 BIANCHI L. + 11.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.008 10:53:05.963

2 2:28.791 10:55:34.754

3 2:26.273 10:58:01.027

4 2:24.994 11:00:26.021

5 2:21.809 11:02:47.830

6 3:08.928 11:05:56.758

7 2:23.500 11:08:20.258

8 2:42.494 11:11:02.752

 Po. 16 - # 55 CANALI N. + 12.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.180 10:53:28.655

2 2:31.314 10:55:59.969

3 2:28.416 10:58:28.385

4 2:26.754 11:00:55.139

5 2:35.018 11:03:30.157

6 2:22.861 11:05:53.018

7 2:38.256 11:08:31.274

8 2:28.605 11:10:59.879

Fastest lap: 2:10.030 
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 Po. 17 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 13.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.160 10:53:24.703

2 2:30.953 10:55:55.656

3 2:35.452 10:58:31.108

4 2:23.681 11:00:54.789

5 4:48.162 11:05:42.951

6 2:28.785 11:08:11.736

7 2:48.358 11:11:00.094

 Po. 18 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G.+ 14.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.215 10:53:21.850

2 2:30.370 10:55:52.220

3 2:27.612 10:58:19.832

4 2:38.140 11:00:57.972

5 3:51.015 11:04:48.987

6 2:25.940 11:07:14.927

7 2:24.249 11:09:39.176

8 2:58.985 11:12:38.161

 Po. 19 - # 355 CASERTA D. + 14.642
Diff. Primo

1 3:52.570 11:02:54.089

2 2:27.870 11:05:21.959

3 3:10.076 11:08:32.035

4 2:24.672 11:10:56.707

 Po. 20 - # 26 CALDANI BARONI J.+ 14.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.506 10:53:53.126

2 2:34.918 10:56:28.044

3 2:30.002 10:58:58.046

4 2:25.272 11:01:23.318

5 2:44.317 11:04:07.635

6 2:46.721 11:06:54.356

7 2:24.769 11:09:19.125

8 2:40.728 11:11:59.853

 Po. 21 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. + 15.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.853 10:52:59.648

2 2:29.112 10:55:28.760

3 4:58.537 11:00:27.297

4 2:31.655 11:02:58.952

5 2:27.522 11:05:26.474

6 2:25.534 11:07:52.008

7 2:53.681 11:10:45.689

 Po. 22 - # 73 IANNIBELLI S. + 15.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.580 10:54:38.836

2 2:31.899 10:57:10.735

3 2:39.921 10:59:50.656

4 2:29.118 11:02:19.774

5 2:43.934 11:05:03.708

6 2:26.516 11:07:30.224

7 2:34.388 11:10:04.612

8 2:25.543 11:12:30.155

 Po. 23 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. + 16.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.186 10:57:29.550

2 2:29.673 10:59:59.223

3 2:30.265 11:02:29.488

4 2:29.297 11:04:58.785

5 2:26.995 11:07:25.780

6 2:26.859 11:09:52.639

7 2:36.746 11:12:29.385

 Po. 24 - # 15 CIAMPI G. + 19.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.782 10:53:21.452

2 2:35.346 10:55:56.798

3 2:29.348 10:58:26.146

 Po. 25 - # 27 NOBILI I. + 19.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.897 10:53:20.372

2 2:47.126 10:56:07.498

3 2:32.065 10:58:39.563

4 4:21.481 11:03:01.044

5 2:31.662 11:05:32.706

6 2:29.757 11:08:02.463

7 2:56.219 11:10:58.682

 Po. 26 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 20.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.373 11:00:45.111

2 5:06.714 11:05:51.825

3 2:34.445 11:08:26.270

4 2:30.157 11:10:56.427

 Po. 27 - # 969 CADEI M. + 26.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.006 11:01:17.771

Fastest lap: 2:10.030 
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